< <« CALABOGIE

—+ MOTORSPORTS PARK

Toyo Tires F1600
Championship

Ted Powell Saturday

Sorted on best lap time |

F1600

Practice

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:54:41

Calabogie East Track 2.810 km
26/08/17 08:55 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Lap Diff Total Tm Laps Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 90 Parker Thompson F1600A 1:13689 9 19:25.591 15  RedDeerAB BARC 2015 Spectrum 014\Honda Exclusive Autosport / Badlands N
2 2 91  Konrad Czaczyk F1600A 1:13.957 15 0.268  19:20.129 15  Jupiter FL SCCA 2015 Spectrum 014\Honda LCA Architecture Inc.
3 3 95  Jacob Astren F1600A 113975 10 0.286 17:43.914 14  Chestemere AB ASQ 2014 Spectrum 014\Honda Astren Motorsports
4 4 49  Guillaume Archambat  F1600A 1:14133 11 0.444 20:12.328 14  Terrebonne QC ASQ 2012 CMV\Ford Action 500/Desjardins/Mecar/Pix
5 5 3 Ben Hurst F1600A 1114442 10 0.753 17:36.221 12 Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
6 6 94  Didier Schraenen F1600A 1:14.629 8 0.940 17:11.615 13  Mont-Saint-Hilaire Q' Other 1997 CMV\Honda ENERGIE Dodge STCH RDS
7 7 33  Danby Crowder F1600A 1:14.777 4 1.088 16:49.015 13 Odessa ON StLAC 2013 Spectrum 014\Honda Gearhead Motorsports
8 8 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 1:14999 4 1.310 5:24 487 4 Hamilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle Jones Tool and M
9 1 99  Craig Willis F1600B 1:15299 14 1610  20:44.355 15  Georgetown ON BEMC 1991 Aero 2\Ford Willis Racing

10 2 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 1:15.713 8 2.024 19:52.271 15  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda ~ Jaftrman's Garage

1 3 8 David Graham F1600B 1:16.029 6 2.340 11:52.811 7  Barrie ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Budget

12 9 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 1:16.134 15 2445  20:35.029 15  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought

13 4 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 1:16.957 10 3.268 19:43.499 14  Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing

14 5 25 Mike Lee F1600B 117211 10 3.522 20:55.692 15  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions

15 10 44  Alexander Zeller F1600A 117274 9 3.585 19:42.958 13  Orleans ON MCo 2000 Van Diemen RFO0\Ford  Zeller Racing

16 " 53  Serge Lacroix F1600A 117339 3 3.650 7:25.010 5 Magog QC Other 2001 Van Diemen RFO1\Honda ~ Nudura/LP Tent

17 6 35 James Lindsay F1600B 1:17.544 4 3.855  20:10.025 15  Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

18 7 96 Noel Castell F1600B 1:18.724 6 5.035 11:30.490 8  Waterloo ON BARC 1984 Wright Kitty Hawk\Ford Airbiz Racing

19 8 6  Kieran Murphy F1600B 1:19.656 5 5967  19:56.637 12  Toronto ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ KMM Inc

20 12 28  Ross Smith F1600A 1:23.867 14 10.178  20:24.814 14  Pointe Claire QC VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda
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= CALABOGIE Toyo Tirgs F16_00
B MOTORSPORTS PARK Championship

Ted Powell Saturday

F1600 Calabogie East Track 2.810 km
Practice 26/08/17 08:55 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:54:41
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:14.603 +0.470 9:07:57.713 5 1:16.222 +0.923 9:02:43.867
(90) Parker Thompson 1 1:14.133 9:09:11.846 6 1:16.294 +0.995 9:04:00.161
1 1:23.082 +9.393 8:56:20.180 p12 3:04.431 +1:50.298 9:12:16.277 7 1:16.772 +1.473 9:05:16.933
2 1:14.643 +0.954 8:57:34.823 13 1:22.583 +8.450 9:13:38.860 8 1:15.846 +0.547 9:06:32.779
3 1:15.272 +1.583 8:58:50.095 14 1:14.472 +0.339 9:14:53.332 9 1:17.283 +1.984 9:07:50.062
4 1:14.744 +1.055 9:00:04.839 10 1:16.633 +1.334 9:09:06.695
5 1:14.309 +0.620 9:01:19.148 (3) Ben Hurst 11 1:15.913 +0.614 9:10:22.608
6 1:15.199 +1.510 9:02:34.347 1 1:25.903 +11.461 8:56:31.774 12 1:15.793 +0.494 9:11:38.401
7 1:13.924 +0.235 9:03:48.271 2 1:17.933 +3.491 8:57:49.707 13 1:15.653 +0.354 9:12:54.054
8 1:14.402 +0.713 9:05:02.673 3 1:17.213 +2.771 8:59:06.920 14 1:15.299 9:14:09.353
9 1:13.689 9:06:16.362 4 1:15.654 +1.212 9:00:22.574 15 1:16.006 +0.707 9:15:25.359
10 1:14.742 +1.053 9:07:31.104 5 1:15.870 +1.428 9:01:38.444
pii 1:27.639 +13.950 9:08:58.743 6 1:15.481 +1.039 9:02:53.925 (12) Graham Lobban
12 1:19.364 +5.675 9:10:18.107 p7 1:58.239 +43.797 9:04:52.164 1 1:34.942 +19.229 8:56:39.355
13 1:13.973 +0.284 9:11:32.080 8 1:22.846 +8.404 9:06:15.010 2 1:19.276 +3.563 8:57:58.631
14 1:20.356 +6.667 9:12:52.436 9 1:15.204 +0.762 9:07:30.214 3 1:18.366 +2.653 8:59:16.997
15 1:14.159 +0.470 9:14:06.595 10 1:14.442 9:08:44.656 4 1:16.321 +0.608 9:00:33.318
1 1:15.151 +0.709 9:09:59.807 5 1:16.015 +0.302 9:01:49.333
(91) Konrad Czaczyk pi2 2:17.418 +1:02.976 9:12:17.225 6 1:16.533 +0.820 9:03:05.866
1 1:23.130 +9.173 8:56:16.739 7 1:16.250 +0.537 9:04:22.116
2 1:16.606 +2.649 8:57:33.345 (94) Didier Schraenen 8 1:15.713 9:05:37.829
3 1:14.523 +0.566 8:58:47.868 1 1:35.623 +20.994 8:56:43.336 9 1:16.283 +0.570 9:06:54.112
4 1:14.230 +0.273 9:00:02.098 2 1:20.031 +5.402 8:58:03.367 10 1:16.090 +0.377 9:08:10.202
5 1:14.174 +0.217 9:01:16.272 3 1:17.220 +2.591 8:59:20.587 11 1:16.243 +0.530 9:09:26.445
6 1:14.765 +0.808 9:02:31.037 4 1:16.092 +1.463 9:00:36.679 12 1:16.956 +1.243 9:10:43.401
7 1:14.142 +0.185 9:03:45.179 5 1:15.016 +0.387 9:01:51.695 13 1:17.023 +1.310 9:12:00.424
8 1:14.256 +0.299 9:04:59.435 6 1:14.713 +0.084 9:03:06.408 14 1:16.348 +0.635 9:13:16.772
9 1:18.368 +4.411 9:06:17.803 7 1:14.972 +0.343 9:04:21.380 15 1:16.503 +0.790 9:14:33.275
10 1:14.283 +0.326 9:07:32.086 8 1:14.629 9:05:36.009
p1 1:27.624 +13.667 9:08:59.710 9 1:14.982 +0.353 9:06:50.991 (8) David Graham
12 1:18.927 +4.970 9:10:18.637 10 1:15.162 +0.533 9:08:06.153 1 1:38.821 +22.792 8:56:55.651
13 1:13.982 +0.025 9:11:32.619 1 1:15.939 +1.310 9:09:22.092 2 1:21.798 +5.769 8:58:17.449
14 1:14.557 +0.600 9:12:47.176 12 1:15.271 +0.642 9:10:37.363 3 1:20.042 +4.013 8:59:37.491
15 1:13.957 9:14:01.133 13 1:15.256 +0.627 9:11:52.619 4 1:18.634 +2.605 9:00:56.125
5 1:18.234 +2.205 9:02:14.359
(95) Jacob Astren (33) Danby Crowder 6 1:16.029 9:03:30.388
1 1:22.772 +8.797 8:56:17.130 1 1:26.040 +11.263 8:56:18.630 p7 3:03.427 +1:47.398 9:06:33.815
2 1:15.647 +1.672 8:57:32.777 2 1:15.293 +0.516 8:57:33.923
3 1:14.527 +0.552 8:58:47.304 3 1:16.772 +0.995 8:58:49.695 (42) Keith Lobban
4 1:14.325 +0.350 9:00:01.629 4 1:14.777 9:00:04.472 1 1:43.043 +26.909 8:56:46.397
5 1:14.461 +0.486 9:01:16.090 5 1:15.748 +0.971 9:01:20.220 2 1:27.208 +11.074 8:58:13.605
6 1:14.283 +0.308 9:02:30.373 6 1:16.070 +1.293 9:02:36.290 3 1:24.459 +8.325 8:59:38.064
7 1:14.204 +0.229 9:03:44.577 7 1:17.141 +2.364 9:03:53.431 4 1:19.244 +3.110 9:00:57.308
8 1:14.133 +0.158 9:04:58.710 8 1:18.623 +3.846 9:05:12.054 5 1:18.357 +2.223 9:02:15.665
9 1:15.055 +1.080 9:06:13.765 9 1:15.874 +1.097 9:06:27.928 6 1:21.169 +5.035 9:03:36.834
10 1:13.975 9:07:27.740 10 1:15.465 +0.688 9:07:43.393 7 1:18.559 +2.425 9:04:55.393
11 1:14.437 +0.462 9:08:42.177 1 1:15.694 +0.917 9:08:59.087 8 1:18.864 +2.730 9:06:14.257
12 1:14.181 +0.206 9:09:56.358 12 1:15.721 +0.944 9:10:14.808 9 1:20.250 +4.116 9:07:34.507
13 1:14.264 +0.289 9:11:10.622 13 1:15.211 +0.434 9:11:30.019 10 1:17.271 +1.137 9:08:51.778
14 1:14.296 +0.321 9:12:24.918 1 1:17.791 +1.657 9:10:09.569
(23) Connor Wagland 12 1:17.250 +1.116 9:11:26.819
(49) Guillaume Archambault 1 1:25.050 +10.051 8:56:16.600 13 1:16.563 +0.429 9:12:43.382
1 1:25.914 +11.781 8:56:44.247 2 1:17.166 +2.167 8:57:33.766 14 1:16.517 +0.383 9:13:59.899
2 1:15.076 +0.943 8:57:59.323 3 1:16.726 +1.727 8:58:50.492 15 1:16.134 9:15:16.033
3 1:16.472 +2.339 8:59:15.795 4 1:14.999 9:00:05.491
4 1:14.960 +0.827 9:00:30.755 (41) Steve Bodrug
5 1:14.262 +0.129 9:01:45.017 (99) Craig Willis 1 1:40.382 +23.425 8:56:55.993
6 1:14.786 +0.653 9:02:59.803 pl 2:12.453 +57.154 8:57:23.787 2 1:31.502 +14.545 8:58:27.495
7 1:14.418 +0.285 9:04:14.221 2 1:29.622 +14.323 8:58:53.409 3 1:25.981 +9.024 8:59:53.476
8 1:14.492 +0.359 9:05:28.713 3 1:17.780 +2.481 9:00:11.189 4 1:21.635 +4.678 9:01:15.111
9 1:14.397 +0.264 9:06:43.110 4 1:16.456 +1.157 9:01:27.645 5 1:23.545 +6.588 9:02:38.656
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= CALABOGIE Toyo Tirgs F16_00
B MOTORSPORTS PARK Championship

Ted Powell Saturday

F1600 Calabogie East Track 2.810 km
Practice 26/08/17 08:55 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:54:41
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:18.994 +2.037 9:03:57.650 12 1:19.275 +1.731 9:10:55.755
7 1:19.622 +2.665 9:05:17.272 13 1:17.998 +0.454 9:12:13.753
8 1:18.007 +1.050 9:06:35.279 14 1:19.338 +1.794 9:13:33.091
9 1:18.759 +1.802 9:07:54.038 15 1:17.938 +0.394 9:14:51.029
10 1:16.957 9:09:10.995
11 1:19.035 +2.078 9:10:30.030 (96) Noel Castell
12 1:17.587 +0.630 9:11:47.617 1 1:34.887 +16.163 8:56:48.574
13 1:17.985 +1.028 9:13:05.602 2 1:21.358 +2.634 8:58:09.932
14 1:18.901 +1.944 9:14:24.503 3 1:19.715 +0.991 8:59:29.647
4 1:20.816 +2.092 9:00:50.463
(25) Mike Lee 5 1:20.049 +1.325 9:02:10.512
1 1:35.211 +18.000 8:56:58.362 6 1:18.724 9:03:29.236
2 1:30.350 +13.139 8:58:28.712 7 1:22.075 +3.351 9:04:51.311
3 1:25.775 +8.564 8:59:54.487 8 1:20.183 +1.459 9:06:11.494
4 1:21.566 +4.355 9:01:16.053
5 1:20.040 +2.829 9:02:36.093 (6) Kieran Murphy
6 1:19.252 +2.041 9:03:55.345 1 1:30.580 +10.924 8:56:32.112
7 1:18.469 +1.258 9:05:13.814 2 1:24.176 +4.520 8:57:56.288
8 1:18.598 +1.387 9:06:32.412 3 1:22.669 +3.013 8:59:18.957
9 1:18.786 +1.575 9:07:51.198 4 1:20.527 +0.871 9:00:39.484
10 1:17.211 9:09:08.409 5 1:19.656 9:01:59.140
1 1:17.733 +0.522 9:10:26.142 6 1:20.837 +1.181 9:08:19.977
12 1:17.777 +0.566 9:11:43.919 7 1:20.939 +1.283 9:04:40.916
13 1:17.491 +0.280 9:13:01.410 8 1:19.743 +0.087 9:06:00.659
14 1:17.612 +0.401 9:14:19.022 9 1:21.156 +1.500 9:07:21.815
15 1:17.674 +0.463 9:15:36.696 p10 4:19.329 +2:59.673 9:11:41.144
11 1:34.718 +15.062 9:13:15.862
(44) Alexander Zeller 12 1:21.779 +2.128 9:14:37.641
1 1:36.191 +18.917 8:56:45.324
2 1:21.681 +4.407 8:58:07.005 (28) Ross Smith
3 1:18.840 +1.566 8:59:25.845 1 1:29.053 +5.186 8:56:29.354
4 1:18.603 +1.329 9:00:44.448 2 1:27.896 +4.029 8:57:57.250
p5 2:50.046  +1:41.772 9:03:43.494 3 1:26.190 +2.323 8:59:23.440
6 1:29.641 +12.367 9:05:13.135 4 1:26.304 +2.437 9:00:49.744
7 1:19.343 +2.069 9:06:32.478 5 1:25.253 +1.386 9:02:14.997
8 1:20.651 +3.377 9:07:53.129 6 1:25.449 +1.582 9:03:40.446
9 1:17.274 9:09:10.403 7 1:24.918 +1.051 9:05:05.364
10 1:17.821 +0.547 9:10:28.224 8 1:24.298 +0.431 9:06:29.662
11 1:17.939 +0.665 9:11:46.163 9 1:28.547 +4.680 9:07:58.209
12 1:18.785 +1.511 9:13:04.948 10 1:24.241 +0.374 9:09:22.450
13 1:19.014 +1.740 9:14:23.962 1 1:25.784 +1.917 9:10:48.234
12 1:24.938 +1.071 9:12:13.172
(53) Serge Lacroix 13 1:28.779 +4.912 9:13:41.951
1 1:28.495 +11.156 8:56:54.538 14 1:23.867 9:15:05.818
2 1:18.049 +0.710 8:58:12.587
3 1:17.339 8:59:29.926
4 1:18.427 +1.088 9:00:48.353
5 1:17.661 +0.322 9:02:06.014
(35) James Lindsay
1 1:30.689 +13.145 8:56:26.904
2 1:20.233 +2.689 8:57:47.137
3 1:20.520 +2.976 8:59:07.657
4 1:17.544 9:00:25.201
5 1:18.247 +0.703 9:01:43.448
6 1:18.909 +1.365 9:03:02.357
7 1:18.718 +1.174 9:04:21.075
8 1:19.508 +1.964 9:05:40.583
9 1:18.882 +1.338 9:06:59.465
10 1:18.626 +1.082 9:08:18.091
11 1:18.389 +0.845 9:09:36.480
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